
立據日期 捐款者姓名 金額

108.04.01 500

108.04.03 1000

108.04.08 1000

108.04.10 2000

108.04.03 300

108.04.03 500

108.04.03 500

108.04.03 善心人士 24000

108.04.08 1500

108.04.08 500

108.04.08 400

108.04.08 200

108.04.08 100

108.04.08 100

108.04.08 100

108.04.08 100

108.04.08 100

108.04.09 200

108.04.09 2500

108.04.14 3000

108.04.14 500

108.04.14 400

108.04.14 500

108.04.14 2000

108.04.14 1000

108年04月捐款徵信

周*輝

田*富.楊*蓮.田*鈞.田*名

劉*亞

王*斌

鄒*嬌

蔡*蕙

溫*珮

陳*螢.陳*蓉.陳*男

吳**秀

姜*英.蔡*寶.蔡*宇.林*希

陳*村.陳*鑫

姜*妹

鍾*磬

朱*萱

鍾*淇

鍾*烽

王*蓁

林*萍

鄭*德

許*琴

周*姐

秀*錫福農場

鄭*琴

吳*惜



108.04.14 1000

108.04.15 善心人士 12000

108.04.15 4000

108.04.15 5000

108.04.15 5000

108.04.15 1100

108.04.15 1000

108.04.15 善心人士 2000

108.04.15 3000

108.04.17 500

108.04.17 500

108.04.17 1000

108.04.17 500

108.04.17 400

108.04.17 200

108.04.17 200

108.04.17 200

108.04.17 1000

108.04.17 500

108.04.17 500

108.04.18 張鏡謙 4000

108.04.19 善心人士 188

108.04.19 3000

108.04.19 2000

108.04.20 善心人士 500

108.04.20 善心人士 500

曾*楨

鄭*廷

林*

段*武.段**珠.段氏.呂氏 歷代祖先.段*仁

鄭****鄭

黃*莉

曾*娟

陳*傑.楊*玲.陳*翰.陳*翔

劉*伶

陳*臣.劉*君.陳*璿.陳*蓁

胡*壽.胡*耘.劉*圻

劉*良.劉*鑫

劉*菁

范*華

劉*妤

青*均

陳*曼

陳*霏

周*芝

黃*鐸



108.04.23 3000

108.04.23 2000

108.04.24 6000

108.04.24 1000

108.04.24 6000

108.04.24 200

108.04.24 3000

108.04.25 5000

108.04.25 500

108.04.25 3000

108.04.25 3000

108.04.26 2000

108.04.26 4500

108.04.26 5000

108.04.26 5000

108.04.26 2000

108.04.26 1000

108.04.26 善心人士 11980

108.04.26 4000

108.04.28 10000

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 10000

108.04.29 500

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 10000

胡*美

楊*蓉.劉*伶.劉*宏.劉*安

蔡*蘭

林*昭

張*明

王*信

陳*勳

吳*文

彭*妹

楊*珍

劉*生

陳*維

劉*豪

劉*豪

劉*豪

劉*豪

劉*豪

財團法人台灣省天主教會**教區

李*珊

高*堯

盧*平

劉*豪

柯*棟

秋*股份有限公司

陳*佳



108.04.29 200

108.04.29 100

108.04.29 100

108.04.29 10000

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 10000

108.04.29 300

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 1000

108.04.29 1000

108.04.29 1000

108.04.29 300

108.04.29 1000

108.04.29 500

108.04.29 200

108.04.29 100

108.04.29 100

108.04.29 500

108.04.29 100

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 700

108.04.29 2000

108.04.29 300

108.04.29 300

108.04.29 200

108.04.29 200

方*霖

方*威

方*云

張*英

李*心

李*奎

林*惠

李*姿

曾*香

詹*

徐*佳

張*文

段*

葉*玲

葉*蓮

鄭*婷

邱*宇

王*蓉

古*子

張*芝

黃*華

張*男

廖*莉

黃*棟

徐*英

邱*洲



108.04.29 200

108.04.30 1000

108.04.30 46

108.04.30 1058

108.04.30 552

108.04.30 414

108.04.30 644

108.04.30 690

108.04.30 828

108.04.30 598

108.04.30 460

108.04.30 966

108.04.30 2622

108.04.30 500

108.04.30 2000

108.04.30 3000

108.04.30 5000

邱*宇

王*興

陳*蓉

周*芝

曾*子

羅*菊

徐*圓

詹*茹

龔*杞

徐*雲

林*菊

詹*

胡*美

曾*瑄

蕭*妙

李*永

王*琦
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